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грузовые лифты

склад

мастерская

3 кв. м

6 кв. м
название
фирмы

забронированная 
площадь
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м

ит
ет

2

10

36

56

13

19

15

12

57

67

61

вход
65

20

колонна

Зал
«Бордовый»

Зал
«Под люстрой»

б
а
л
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н

63

9

Зона Wi-Fi

16

W/C

4

58

18

25

27 29

1

62

60

51

54

22

3

37

38

55

Площадка для
торжественных
мероприятий

28

59

Полет

50 49

17.28кв.м.

13.74кв.м.

20.16кв.м.

3кв.м.

3кв.м.

Республика
Алтай

30

21

Ростзолото

Clarity
Якутские 

бриллианты

Мир золота
Крым

Murzin

Хризолит

Астерс

Донювелир

Золото
Якутии

Донювелир

ЮК Альфа

ЮК
Альфа

Якутские
бриллианты

Audja

Якутские 
Бриллианты
Кастинг Хауз

Бриллианты
Якутии
Алмазы
Нюрбы

Натуральные 
камни

Seven
Diamond

Яхонт-
Ювелир

Золотой
Запасъ

Сенат

52

14

17

23 24

3132

34

53

3кв.м. 3кв.м.

3кв.м. 3кв.м.

3кв.м. 3кв.м.

17,28
кв.м.

Костромской
Ювелир

Золотая
Паутина

Золото
Костромы

3кв.м.
48 44

43

45
46

473кв.м.

3кв.м.

5,76кв.м.

5,76кв.м.

Очки -
Оптика

 под ключ

Kubachi 
Jewelry

TOMGEM
PLUS

Medea
Bijouterie

26

Ювелирный 
Дом - Джунаид

Премиум

Эжени

Альком

Товары
для дома

33

40

41 42
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Золото Кубачи

70

70

71

7273

74

75

76

77

7879

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

28,14 кв.м

8,64
кв.м

8,64
кв.м

8,64
кв.м

14,4
кв.м

4,32 
кв.м

3 
кв.м

3 
кв.м

3 
кв.м

5,76
кв.м

5,76
кв.м

11,52
кв.м

11,52
кв.м

11,52
кв.м

17,28
кв.м

8,64
кв.м

14,4
кв.м

17,28
кв.м

3кв.м.

3кв.м.3кв.м.

3кв.м.

5,76кв.м.

5,76кв.м.

5,76кв.м.

5,76кв.м.11.52кв.м.
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